STCC Anderstorp 16 - 17 Juni 2007

Porsche Carrera Anderstorp 4,025 Km
Prel. Race 1 Resultat 2007-06-16 16:10
Tavling (9 Varv)

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(9) Edward Sandstrom (4) Jan Brunstedt
1 16:19:34.386 - - - - 1 16:19:40.176 - - - -
2 16:21:11.109 1:36.723 - - - 2 16:21:18.309 1:38.133 - - -
3 16:22:47.735 1:36.626 - - - 3 16:22:56.299 1:37.990 - - -
4 16:24:24.217 1:36.482 - - - 4 16:24:35.469 1:39.170 - - -
5 16:26:00.614 1:36.397 - - - 5 16:26:13.823 1:38.354 - - -
6 16:27:36.980 1:36.366 - - - 6 16:27:52.027 1:38.204 - - -
7 16:29:13.075 1:36.095 - - - 7 16:29:30.596 1:38.569 - - -
8 16:30:49.594 1:36.519 - - - 8 16:31:10.550 1:39.954 - - -
9 16:32:27.742 1:38.148 - - - 9 16:32:50.555 1:40.005 - - -
(16) Stefan Séderberg (15) Mats Myrsell
1 16:19:35.463 - - - 1 16:19:39.024 - - -
2 16:21:12.438 1:36.975 - - - 2 16:21:17.267 1:38.243 - - -
3 16:22:49.190 1:36.752 - - - 3 16:22:57.077 1:39.810 - - -
4 16:24:25.981 1:36.791 - - - 4 16:24:36.426 1:39.349 - - -
5 16:26:02.182 1:36.201 - - - 5 16:26:15.028 1:38.602 - - -
6 16:27:38.393 1:36.211 - - - 6 16:27:55.207 1:40.179 - - -
7 16:29:14.485 1:36.092 - - - 7 16:29:34.761 1:39.554 - - -
8 16:30:50.813 1:36.328 - - - 8 16:31:14.929 1:40.168 - - -
9 16:32:28.318 1:37.505 - - - 9 16:32:54.309 1:39.380 - - -
(11) Lars Bertil Rantzow (24) Martin Kudzak
1 16:19:36.745 - - - 1 16:19:40.706 - - -
2 16:21:14.141 1:37.396 - - - 2 16:21:19.834 1:39.128 - - -
3 16:22:51.501 1:37.360 - - - 3 16:22:58.515 \ 1:38.681 \ - - -
4 16:24:28.901 1:37.400 - - - 4 16:24:37.509 1:38.994 - - -
5 16:26:05.500 1:36.599 - - - 5 16:26:16.532 1:39.023 - - -
6 16:27:41.859 1:36.359 - - - 6 16:27:55.657 1:39.125 - - -
7 16:29:19.376 1:37.517 - - - 7 16:29:35.092 1:39.435 - - -
8 16:30:57.591 1:38.215 - - - 8 16:31:15.861 1:40.769 - - -
9 16:32:35.970 1:38.379 - - - 9 16:32:55.372 1:39.511 - - -
(3) Carl Olov Carlsson (22) Peo Norén
1 16:19:36.997 - - - 1 16:19:42.207 - - -
2 16:21:14.384 1:37.387 - - - 2 16:21:22.302 1:40.095 - - -
3 16:22:51.877 1:37.493 - - - 3 16:23:01.774 1:39.472 - - -
4 16:24:29.405 1:37.528 - - - 4 16:24:40.613 1:38.839 - - -
5 16:26:06.464 1:37.059 - - - 5 16:26:18.910 1:38.297 - - -
6 16:27:43.926 1:37.462 - - - 6 16:27:56.984 1:38.074 - - -
7 16:29:21.502 1:37.576 - - - 7 16:29:35.925 1:38.941 - - -
8 16:31:00.473 1:38.971 - - - 8 16:31:16.373 1:40.448 - - -
9 16:32:38.717 1:38.244 - - - 9 16:32:55.673 1:39.300 - - -
(2) Filiph Forsman (99) Hakan Ricknéas
1 16:19:38.539 - - - 1 16:19:41.577 - - -
2 16:21:16.195 1:37.656 - - - 2 16:21:21.114 1:39.537 - - -
3 16:22:53.637 1:37.442 - - - 3 16:23:00.673 1:39.559 - - -
4 16:24:31.521 1:37.884 - - - 4 16:24:39.459 1:38.786 - - -
5 16:26:09.354 1:37.833 - - - 5 16:26:17.780 \ 1:38.321 \ - - -
6 16:27:47.202 1:37.848 - - - 6 16:27:56.631 1:38.851 - - -
7 16:29:25.597 1:38.395 - - - 7 16:29:36.386 1:39.755 - - -
8 16:31:03.884 1:38.287 - - - 8 16:31:17.843 1:41.457 - - -
9 16:32:42.273 1:38.389 - - - 9 16:32:57.806 1:39.963 - - -
(14) Jens Stark Juntilla (5) Jan West
1 16:19:37.682 - - - - 1 16:19:41.107 - - - -
2 16:21:15.332 1:37.650 - - - 2 16:21:20.877 1:39.770 - - -
3 16:22:53.002 1:37.670 - - - 3 16:22:59.682 1:38.805 - - -
4 16:24:30.922 1:37.920 - - - 4 16:24:38.882 1:39.200 - - -
5 16:26:08.600 1:37.678 - - - 5 16:26:17.273 1:38.391 - - -
6 16:27:46.833 1:38.233 - - - 6 16:27:56.184 1:38.911 - - -
7 16:29:25.261 1:38.428 - - - 7 16:29:35.732 1:39.548 - - -
8 16:31:05.427 1:40.166 - - - 8 16:31:18.380 1:42.648 - - -
9 16:32:45.474 1:40.047 - - - 9 16:32:58.520 1:40.140 - - -
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(20) Peter Wallenberg Jr

1 16:19:43.312 - - - -
2 16:21:23.459 1:40.147 - - -
3 16:23:03.631 1:40.172 - - -
4 16:24:43.261 1:39.630 - - -
5 16:26:23.089 1:39.828 - - -
6 16:28:02.978 1:39.889 - - -
7 16:29:42.112 1:39.134 - - -
8 16:31:23.121 1:41.009 - - -
9 16:33:03.769 1:40.648 - - -

(29) Cralle Lindholm

1 16:19:36.308 - - -
16:21:13.529 1:37.221 - - -
16:22:50.450 1:36.921 - - -
16:24:27.414 1:36.964 - - -
16:26:03.939 1:36.525 - - -
16:27:40.983 1:37.044 - - -
16:29:17.923 1:36.940 - - -
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(6) Tony Rickardsson

1 16:19:35.900 - - -

2 16:21:12.953 1:37.053 - - -

3 16:22:49.716 1:36.763 - - -

4 16:24:26.625 1:36.909 - - -

5 16:26:03.252 1:36.627 - - -

6 16:27:40.355 1:37.103 - - -

7 16:29:18.203 1:37.848 - - -
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